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2023-2024 Music Department Concert Calendar


Unless noted otherwise, all performances start at 7:30pm and are 
held in the Cherry Hill High School East Auditorium


 

 

 January 18           Winter Choral Music Concert


 

 March                 Spring Musical, Mean Girls

                           1st, 2nd, 8th, 9th  at 7:30PM

                           3rd, 10th at 2PM


 April 13              Coffee House 7PM-10PM

 


Spring Concerts all start at 7:30 PM

 

 May 1                 Bands Concert

 

 May 2                 Orchestras & Jazz Bands Concert

 

 May 23               Choral Concert

 

 

 June 6                 Senior Solo Night 7:00 PM

 

 

 


 

For updates and further information, visit our website:


www.CherryHillEastMusic.com

 


 


Music Faculty

 


Timothy Keleher                            Symphony Orchestra,

                                                       Marching Band, Jazz Band,


       Jazz Standards Group,

       WindEnsemble, Pit

       Orchestra, AP Music Theory


 

Laurie Lausi                                   Belles of East, Voce,

                                                       Vocal Workshop, Concert


       Choir, East Singers

 

Heather Lockart                             Stay Tuned, Vocal Workshop, 

	 	 	 	 	          Concert Choir, Chansons,    	 

	 	 	 	 	          Spring Musical


 

 


Gabriella Mandescu                       String Orchestra, 

                                                       Chamber String Ensembles


 

Buck Palmer                                  Freshman Wind Ensemble,


                   Wind Symphony, Chamber 

       Wind and Brass Ensembles, 

       Lab Band, Music Theory A


 

 




Program

 

 

 


Combined Choirs

Tshotsholoza…………………………….….Adapted by Jeffery L. Ames

(Traditional South African)


Jason Adams and Lukas Ortega, drums

Benji Derman, Minhaz Rajib, Ross Koenig, Nick Ramos, soloists

Vocal Workshop

Ad Astra (To the Stars)…………………………,……..…Jacob Narverud

 

A Million Dreams…………………………..…Pasek&Paul/arr. Mac Huff

(From The Greatest Showman)

Daniel Cezair, piano
Ethan Cole, Aidan Smeglin, Pia Virtucio, 


Jasmine Octaviano, Addie Geisler, soloists

Concert Choir

Wellerman………………………….Trad. New Zealand/arr. C. MacLeish


Marvin Balzer, Nick Ferrante, Connor Lausi, Lucas Collazo, Everett Garcia, soloists

And So It Goes…………………………………..…………..…Billy Joel

Goodnight Sweetheart…………..C. Carter & J. Hudson/arr. Bryan Gross

Biagio Ludwigson, soloist

Chansons

Vuelie………………………….……Frode Fjellheim & Christophe Beck


Jason Adams, dru m


Orion…………..……………Faith Zimmer, lyricist/Susan LaBarr, music
Laurie Lausi, piano


Vichten…………………..………………………………Arthur Arsenault

Maya Morad, soloist

Jason Adams, spoons

 


 Stay Tuned

Jessica Aezen

Rayan Aslam

Natalie Borowsky*

Nitya Busannagari

Reagan Daddis

Benji Derman

Everett Garcia

Emma Graser

Aviv Haroz

Jane Herman*

Ross Koenig

Shia Snyder

James MacCarthy

Justin Malec

Julia Terry

Lily Tewfik

 

 

 


    Voce

Jason Adams*

Sarah Cohen 

Karina Cowan

Nick Ferrante 

Connor Lausi

Megan Lee 

Knight Loo

Liz Linker

Brandon Lyons 

Emiliano Monaco 

Ronak Pathak

Minhaz Rajib

Katie Sullivan

Angelina Tkachuk 

Maddie Winslow 

Emily Yeary*


 

 

 


Belles of East

Usra Aslam*

Frankie Bell 

Amaris Blyden 

Aaralyn Camp 

Olivia Barclay 

Maddie Davis 

Grace Gellert 

Stella Heimerling 

Madison Johnson 

Jo Kelly 

Maya Morad*

Abby Murphy 

Isabella Myers 

Ali Reddy 

Megan Treglia 

Grace Yoon 


 

 

 


Small Groups

*officer



East Singers

East Singers


The Owl………………..……….Jennifer Thorp, lyricist/Toby Young, music
Lily Tewfik, Maya Morad, Emily Herman, soloists


Let My Love Be Heard………………………..…………..…..Jake Runestad

Soon I Will Be Done (Trad. Spiritual)………….…arr. Marques L.A. Garrett

Voce
Can’t Take My Eyes Off of You……………Crewe & Gaudio/arr. Ed Lojeski

Sarah Cohen & Jason Adams, soloists


Ain’t No Mountain High Enough…Ashford & Simpson/arr. Roger Emerson
Emiliano Monaco, Maddie Winslow, & Karina Cowan, soloists


Belles of East

The Night We Met………….…………Lord Huron/arr. Mari Kimenker (‘20)


Stay Tuned
Lovely…………………………………………………….…Katherine Bodor


Nitya Busannagari & Everett Garcia, soloists


Don’t Lose Sight………………………………………………Emily Drum

Natalie Borowsky, Jane Herman, Lily Tewfik, soloists

Belles of East

What Was I Made For? (from Barbie)……Billie Eilish/arr. Usra Aslam (‘24)


Combined Tenors & Basses

AJ Gangewere, soloist

Jason Adams


Jessica Aezen


Rayan Aslam


Usra Aslam


Olivia Barclay


Eva Becker


Amaris Blyden


Natalie Borowsky


Nitya Busannagari


Aaralyn Camp


Maddie Davis


Benji Derman


Nicholas Ferrante


Everett Garcia


Grace Gellert


Emma Graser


Aviv Haroz


Jane Herman

Christian Jones


Jo Kelly


Ross Koenig


Liz Linker


James MacCarthy


Justin Malec


Kyle McCann


Emiliano Monaco


Maya Morad


Lukas Ortega


Nick Ramos


Minhaz Rajib


Claire Speas


Lily Tewfik


Megan Treglia


Maddie Winslow


Emily Yeary


Grace Yoon



Chansons


Olivia Barclay

Anna Bardunias

Isabella Bardunias

Francesca Bell

Ilanna Bernstein

Kristina Birbilis

Natalie Borowsky

Zoey Carmody

Melissa Cohen

Sarah Cohen

Karina Cowan

Reagan Daddis

Annjelise Diaz Jimenez 

Erin Dixey

Kamryn Edens

Grace Fang

Cate Feudtner

Sudha Ganesh

Stella Heimerling

Rachel Hornstein

Madison Johnson

Jo Kelly

Audrey Kim

Megan Lee

Julie Lerman

Rebecca Lerman

Joey Lieberson

Bella Martinez

Aaliyah Mezilus

Maya Morad

Abigail Murphy

Isabella Myers

Lana Nhu

Madeleine Pierlott

Ali Reddy

Gwenivere Reyes

Shia Snyder

Katie Sullivan

Julia Terry

Lily Tewfik

Angelina Tkachuk

Trang “Couri” Vo

Gabriella Watson

Parker Wilson

Madelyn Winslow

Emily Yeary

Ravza Yilmaz

Allison You

Elizabeth Zimmer

Abigail Zinn



Adam Billet


Nick Ferrante


AJ Gangewere


Everett Garcia


Connor Lausi


Shad Lightson


Jamiir Rose


Rohin Amaro


Marvin Balzer


Lucas Collazo


Josh ConSuegra


Benji Derman


Biagio Ludwigsen


Brandon Lyons


Krishna Patel


Ronak Pathak


Rephael Shohat

Concert Choir




Eliana Ambler

Namish Bansal

Carmel Bartolome

Jason Berry

Ishan Ashok Bharadwaj

Isabella Boehm

Sydney Brown

Elliana Bye 

Jeston Cai

Malcolm Calderon

Ty'Zonna Carter

Michael Catone

Nehal Channamsetty

Avery Chung

Loren Clayton

Ethan Cole

Leah Cuevas

Thalia Dain

Dior Dooley

Peyton Drumm

Allison Eisen

Abisha Fazal

Abby Flamini

Nielle Foggy

Kai Garafano

Lola Garcia

Addie Geisler

Gianni Gonzalez

Max Gutshall

Alexis Guzman

Nicole Hammer

Regan Hancock

Fiona Houston

Ja'Corie Howard


Libby Hurwitz

Andrew Johnson

Sam Koenig

Zoe Kukafka

Aiden Lau

Hannah Lim

Britney Liu

Knight Loo

Brian Lourng

Lilly MacArthur

Cameron Madriz

Mia Masino

Ava Molavi

Anna Natale

Katelyn Ngo

Avi Niyogi

Jasmine Octaviano

Sophia Park

John Pilet

Siddhi Poddar

Adrianna Schwartz

Madison Shephard

Aidan Smeglin

Logan Snively

John Sullivan

Laura Sullivan 

Izabel Tamayac

Katerina Terez

Corey Mejia Villaman

Hamsa Vinod

Pia Virtucio

Jackson Weeks

Ally Yim

Vicky Zeng

Vocal Workshop



